the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
273273
refrigeration components
Temperature Controls
Models are available in ‘open’ construction for panel mounting.
Single knob adjustment moves the entire staging band up and down
within the range of the control. The differential on each stage and

62
173
Ordering Codes Range (°C)
Adjustment
Code
Cap. Length
(m)
Bulb Size
(mm)
Switch
Auto Recycle Additional Features
A36 Series, 3-Stage Thermostats
A36AGA-9101
-18 to +20 B1
5
125
5 A
Armored PVC capillary
A36AGA-9102
3.5A36AGA-9103 15 to 35 C1 140
A36AGB-9103 -18 to +20 B2 125 3 A
A36 Series, 4-Stage Thermostats
A36AHA-9105 -18 to +20
B1
3.5
125
5 A Armored PVC capillaryA36AHA-9107 -16 to +20 5
A36AHA-9108 15 to 35 C1 3.5 140
A36AHB-9103 10 to 95 D2 3 100
3 A
Max. bulb temp.115 °C
A36AHB-9104
-18 to +20
B2
3.5
125
Armored PVC capillary
A36AHB-9105 5 Braided Copper capillary
A36AHB-9109 -15 to +30 5 110 Max. bulb temp. 75 °C
A36
3- or 4- Stage Thermostats
the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin